Rangliste SwissAustria Masters 2020 Runde 2
Samstag, 19.09.2019, Wetzikon CH
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Starter

Milena Slupina
Jana Pfann

Saskia Schaffler
Julia Hammerli
Romina Ledergerber
Tanisha Tanner
Julia Staheli
Vanessa Riiede
Sina Béaggli

Lea Schonenberger
Nicolette Berhard
Bettina Germann
Ramona Denzler

Starter

Lukas Kohl
Manuel Brand
Lukas Burri
Jann Frei
Siel Meier

Starter
Graf/Zuberbuhler
Lucca/Tanner

Starter
Burri/Hammerschmidt

Starter

4er Baar 1

4er Rheineck/Uzwil
4er Uzwil 2

4er Uzwil 1

4er Baar Luzern
4er Uster/Herrliberg

Starter
6er Uzwil

ler Frauen
Nation / Verein
DE- TSV Bernlohe

DE- RKB Solidaritat Bruckmiihl e.V.

CH- Kunstradfahrer Durnten
CH- Freie Radler Stafa

CH- Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen

CH- RMV Amriswil
CH- RMV Amriswil
CH- RB Brugg

CH- Freie Radler Stafa
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil
CH- RV Wetzikon

CH- RMV Amriswil
CH- RADart Herrliberg

ler Herren
Nation / Verein
DE- Concordia Kirchehrenbach
DE- RSV Unterweissach
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil
CH- RB Brugg
CH- RB Brugg

2er Frauen
Nation / Verein
CH- RMV Amriswil
CH- Dirnten/Stéafa

2er offen
Nation / Verein
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil

4er offen
Nation / Verein
CH- Kunstrad Baar
CH- Rheineck/Uzwil
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil
CH- Baar/Luzern
CH- Uster/Herrliberg

6er Frauen
Nation / Verein
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil

Einger. Ausgef.
199.70 184.54
200.50 158.23
165.10 148.66
162.20 139.04
156.40 136.59
120.50 110.94
136.50 110.25

108.30 98.78
152.70  98.46
139.70 96.37
121.70 82.74
102.90 81.23

85.90 48.56

Einger. Ausgef.
211.60 204.32
185.80 170.10
189.50 157.30
116.30 89.46

76.40 54.30

Einger. Ausgef.
124.60 86.26
98.90 80.44

Einger. Ausgef.
164.40 149.42

Einger. Ausgef.
240.50 195.56
233.30 192.07
227.10 169.86
220.00 158.29

Einger. Ausgef.
194.10 141.99
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Starter

Lukas Kohl

Milena Slupina

4er Baar 1
Burri/Hammerschmidt
4er Rheineck/Uzwil
4er Uzwil 2

Jana Pfann

Saskia Schaffler
Manuel Brand

6er Uzwil
Graf/Zuberbihler
Jann Frei
Lucca/Tanner

Finaldurchgang
Nation / Verein
DE- Concordia Kirchehrenbach
DE- TSV Bernlohe
CH- Kunstrad Baar
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil
CH- Rheineck/Uzwil
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil

DE- RKB Solidaritat Bruckmiihl e.V.

CH- Kunstradfahrer Durnten
DE- RSV Unterweissach
CH- Kunstfahren Uzwil

CH- RMV Amriswil

CH- RB Brugg

CH- Diirnten/Stéafa

Einger.
211.60
199.70
240.50
164.40
233.30
227.10
200.50
165.10
185.80
194.10
124.60
116.30

98.90

Ausgef.

209.59

177.4
210.08
141.19
183.76
178.58
143.86
143.39
151.58
122.22
106.32

92.90

69.66

Faktor
1.00
1.09
0.89
1.24
0.89
0.89
1.09
1.09
1.00
1.14
1.27
1.00
1.27

Resultat
209.59
193.37
186.97
175.08
163.55
158.94
156.81
156.30
151.58
139.33
135.03

92.90
88.47



